Restaurantes

Restaurants / Spanish

Una lista de restaurantes a menos de 2 millas de Seattle Children’s:

Llame al restaurante directamente o visite su sitio web para verificar el horario de atenciéon y las opciones

de entrega disponibles.

Nombre

Burger Master
Cedars on Brooklyn
Bistro Shirlee

El Camion

Jak’s Grill

Great State Burger
Krua Thai

Mamma Melina’s Ristorante & Pizzeria
McDonald’s

Marlai Thai
Metropolitan Market
Nasai Teriyaki
Pagliacci Pizza

Papa John’s Pizza
Pinkaew Thai Cuisine
Portage Bay Café - Roosevelt
Sand Point Grill
Subway

Subway

Toshi’s Teriyaki
Uncle Lee’s

Varlamos Pizza (descuento de 20%,
muestre su identificacion)

Village Sushi

Yummy Cafe

Envios a Parallevar Comer en el Direccién Teléfono
domicilio * restaurante (206-)
X X X 3040 NE 45th St 525-7100
X X X 4759 Brooklyn Ave NE 527-4000
X X 3600 NE 45t Street 775-7050
X X 4529 Sand Point WE NE  779-0244
X X 3701 NE 45th St 985-8545
X X 3600 NE 45t Street 775-8990
X X X 2515 NE 55th St 985-4398
X X X 5101 25th Ave NE 632-2271
X X X 5146 25th Ave NE 522-0265
X X X 3719 NE 45th St 523-3200
X X X 5250 40th Ave NE 938-6600
X X 4305 University Way NE  632-3572
X X X 6224 Sand Point Way NE  726-1717
X X X 5401 25th Ave NE 985-0000
X X X 5101 25th Ave NE 522-2200
X X X 4130 Roosevelt Way NE  547-8230
X X X 5412 Sand Point Way NE  729-1303
X X X 2756 NE 45th St 522-5644
X X X 5401 25th Ave NE 528-0593
X X 3715 NE 45th St 524-1174
X X 5408 Sandpoint Way 523-0772
X X X 36—17 NE 45th St 522-8515
X X 5211 University Way NE 985-6870
X 4008 NE 55th St 528-0570

*Puede pedir entrega en el hospital en restaurantes por Internet como bitesquad.com, doordash.com, grubhub.com,
eat24hours.com, zomato.com. Consulte la lista de restaurantes en cada sitio.

Mas informacion

» Centro de Recursos para Familias
206-987-2201

» Consulte con el proveedor de
atencién medica de su nifo

« seattlechildrens.org

Servicios gratis de interpretacion

* En el hospital, solicitelo al personal de
enfermeria ..

» Fuera del hospital, lame a nuestra linea
gratis de interpretacion:1-866-583-1527.
Mencidnele al intérprete el nombre de la
persona o extensidon que necesita.
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Restaurantes

University Village:

Un centro comercial al aire libre ubicado a una milla de distancia al coeste de Seattle
Children’s (15 o0 20 minutos a pie).

Llame al restaurante directamente o visite su sitio web para verificar el horario de atencién y las

opciones de entrega disponibles.

Nombre

Ba Bar

Bamboo Sushi

Chipotle

Delfino’s Pizza

Din Tai Fung

Elemental Pizza

Eureka

Evergreens

Fran’s Chocolates
Frankie & Jo’s

Froglegs

Happy Lemon

Hello Robin

Hokkaido Ramen Santouka
Homegrown

Jamba Juice

Joey Kitchen

Juice Press

Mochinut

Molly Moon’s Ice Cream
Mr. West Cafe Bar

Pasta & Co.

Piatti Ristorante and Bar
Rachel’s Ginger Beer
Shake Shack

The Confectionery
Trophy Cupcakes & Party
Veggie Grill

Envios a
domicilio *

X X X X X X X

X X X X

X

Para llevar

X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Comer en el
restaurante

X X X X X X X

X X X X X X

X X X X X

X

Direccién

University Village
University Village
University Village
University Village
University Village
University Village
University Village
University Village
University Village
University Village
University Village
University Village
University Village
University Village
University Village
University Village
University Village
University Village
University Village
University Village
University Village
University Village
University Village
University Village
University Village
University Village
University Village

University Village

Teléfono
(206-)

328-1112
556-3449
547-4644
522-3466
525-0958
524-4930
812-9655
524-0741
528-9969
453-3135
887-8228
522-5069
397-3634
524-4431
620-1764
947-0095
527-6188
646-901-1436
898-2867
525-5140
900-9378
523-8594
524-9088
774-5249
487-1283
523-1443
632-7020
523-1961

*You can get delivery to the hospital from other restaurants through online delivery services like bitesquad.com,
doordash.com, grubhub.com, eat24hours.com, zomato.com. Check their websites for participating restaurants.

Listing of restaurants does not imply endorsement.
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Restaurantes

Entrega de comida Debe esperar su pedido en alguna de las entradas. Cuando ordene comida
a domicilio incluya la siguiente informacion:

« Su nombre

« NuUmero de cuarto de su nifio

« Su numero de teléfono celular

« El nombre de la entrada en donde esperara el pedido

La direccion del hospital es 4800 Sand Point Way NE, Seattle, WA 98105

Horario de las Entrada Forest B
entradas para recibir 24 horas al dia, 7 dias a la semana
entregas

Entrada Ocean, nivel 6
Lunes a viernes: 9 a.m. a 5:30 p.m.
Sabados y domingos y dias festivos: CERRADO

Entrada Ocean, nivel 7
Lunes a viernes: 5:45 a.m.a 10 p.m.
Sabados y domingos Y dias festivos: CERRADO

Entrada Ocean, nivel 8
Lunes a viernes: 7 a.m. a 10:30 p.m.
Sabados y domingos y dias festivos: CERRADO

Entrada River 3
6 a.m.a 10 p.m., 7 dias a la semana

Emergencias
24 horas, 7 dias a la semana

Seattle Children’s ofrece servicio gratuito de interpretacion para pacientes, familiares y representantes legales sordos, con problemas
de audicidn o que hablen un idioma que no es inglés. Seattle Children’s tendra disponible esta informacion en formatos alternativos

bajo solicitud. Por favor llame al Centro de Recursos para la Familia al 206-987-2201. Este volante fue revisado por personal clinico de 10/,24
Seattle Children’s. Sin embargo, como las necesidades de cada persona son Unicas, antes de depender de esta informacion, por favor RTD\TG(JOV]VS)

consulte con el proveedor de atencion médica.
© 2024, Seattle Children’s Hospital, Seattle, Washington. Todos los derechos reservados.

Educacién para el paciente y la familia | Centro de Recursos para Familias Zde 3






Restaurants

Some of the restaurants within 2 miles of Seattle Children’s:

Please call restaurant directly or visit their website to verify
hours of operation and available delivery options.

Name Delivery* Take-out Eat-in Address Phone (206-)
Burger Master X X 3040 NE 45th St 525-7100
Cedars on Brooklyn X X X 4759 Brooklyn Ave NE 527-4000
Bistro Shirlee X X 3600 NE 45th Street 775-7050
El Camion X X 4529 Sand Point WE NE 779-0244
Great State Burger X X 3600 NE 45t Street 775-8990
Krua Thai X X X 2515 NE 55th St 985-4398
Mamma Melina’s Ristorante & Pizzeria X X X 5101 25th Ave NE 632-2271
McDonald’s X X X 5146 25th Ave NE 522-0265
Marlai Thai X X X 3719 NE 45th St 523-3200
Metropolitan Market X X X 5250 40th Ave NE 938-6600
Nasai Teriyaki X X 4305 University Way NE 632-3572
Pagliacci Pizza X X X 6224 Sand Point Way NE 726-1717
Papa John’s Pizza X X X 5401 25th Ave NE 985-0000
Pinkaew Thai Cuisine X X X 5101 25th Ave NE 522-2200
Portage Bay Café - Roosevelt X X X 4130 Roosevelt Way NE 547-8230
Sand Point Grill X X X 5412 Sand Point Way NE 729-1303
Subway X X X 2756 NE 45th St 522-5644
Subway X X X 5401 25th Ave NE 528-0593
Toshi’s Teriyaki X X 3715 NE 45th St 524-1174
Uncle Lee’s X X 5408 Sandpoint Way NE 523-0772
Varlamos Pizza (20% discount, show badge) X X X 3617 NE 45th St 522-8515
Village Sushi X X 5211 University Way NE 985-6870
Yummy Cafe X X 4008 NE 55th St 528-0570

*You can get delivery to the hospital from other restaurants through online delivery services like bitesquad.com,
doordash.com, grubhub.com, eat24hours.com, zomato.com. Check their websites for participating restaurants.
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To Learn More Free Interpreter Services

* In the hospital, ask your nurse.
* From outside the hospital, call the

toll-free Family Interpreting Line, . .
1-866-583-1527. Tell the interpreter Seattle Children’s
HOSPITAL « RESEARCH *« FOUNDATION

the name or extension you need.

« Family Resource Center
206-987-2201

« Ask your child’s healthcare provider
« seattlechildrens.org


http://www.seattlechildrens.org/

Restaurants

University Village:

Please call restaurant directly or visit their website to verify

hours of operation and available delivery options.

Name

Ba Bar

Bamboo Sushi

Chipotle

Delfino’s Pizza

Din Tai Fung

Elemental Pizza

Eureka!

Evergreens

Fran’s Chocolates
Frankie & Jo’s

Froglegs

Happy Lemon

Hello Robin

Hokkaido Ramen Santouka
Homegrown

Jamba Juice

Joey Kitchen

Juice Press

Mochinut

Molly Moon’s Ice Cream
Mr. West Cafe Bar

Pasta & Co.

Piatti Ristorante and Bar
Rachel’s Ginger Beer
Shake Shack

The Confectionery
Trophy Cupcakes & Party
Veggie Grill

Delivery* Take-out

X X X X X X X

X X X X

X

X X X X

X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Eat-in

X X X X X X X

X X X X X X

X X X X X

X

An outdoor shopping center one mile west of Children’s (15- to 20-minute walk).

Address

University Village
University Village
University Village
University Village
University Village
University Village
University Village
University Village
University Village
University Village
University Village
University Village
University Village
University Village
University Village
University Village
University Village
University Village
University Village
University Village
University Village
University Village
University Village
University Village
University Village
University Village
University Village

University Village

Phone (206-)
328-1112
556-3449
525-2147
522-3466
525-0958
524-4930
812-9655
524-0741
528-9969
453-3135
887-8228
522-5069
397-3634
524-4431
620-1764
947-0095
527-6188
646-901-1436
898-2867
525-5140
900-9378
523-8594
524-9088
774-5249
487-1283
523-1443
632-7020
523-1961

*You can get delivery to the hospital from other restaurants through online delivery services like bitesquad.com, doordash.com,
grubhub.com, eat24hours.com, zomato.com. Check their websites for participating restaurants.

Listing of restaurants does not imply endorsement.
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Food deliveries You will need to meet your food delivery at an entrance. When ordering
food to be delivered, include:

« Your name

« Your child’s room number

« Your cell phone number

« The name of the entrance where you will be waiting

The hospital address is 4800 Sand Point Way NE, Seattle, WA 98105

Entrance hours for Forest B entrance
delivery 24 hours a day, 7 days a week

Ocean entrance, level 6
Monday to Friday: 9 a.m. to 5:30 p.m.
Saturday, Sunday, and holidays: CLOSED

Ocean entrance, level 7
Monday to Friday: 5:45 a.m. to 10 p.m.
Saturday, Sunday, and holidays: 5:45 a.m. to 8 p.m.

Ocean entrance, level 8
Monday to Friday: 7 a.m. to 10:30 p.m.
Saturday, Sunday, and holidays: CLOSED

River 3 entrance
6 a.m. to 10 p.m., 7 days a week

Emergency Department entrance
24 hours a day, 7 days a week

Seattle Children’s offers free interpreter services for patients, family members and legal representatives who are deaf or hard of
hearing or speak a language other than English. Seattle Children’s will make this information available in alternate formats upon
request. Call the Family Resource Center at 206-987-2201. This handout has been reviewed by clinical staff at Seattle Children’s. 10/24
However, your needs are unique. Before you act or rely upon this information, please talk with your healthcare provider. PI1601

© 2024 Seattle Children’s, Seattle, Washington. All rights reserved.
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